Position

Deputy Director Of Community
Development

Senior Planner

Manager Of Public Affairs &
Economic Growth

Associate Planner

Community Development
Inspector

Manager Of Planning Services
Planning Technician
Administrative Assistant
Website Technician
Planning Technician
Office Assistant Il
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Other Positions Held City

Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin

Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Department Total Wages

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$120,437

$96,013
$93,763

$88,179
$77,367

$73,059
$47,058
$36,590
$22,197
$20,456
$12,257
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$2,700
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,050

$28,641
$33,371

$33,650
$29,901

$17,998
$8,103
$7,733
$3,612
$3,647
$4,685
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



