Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Of Community Development		Rocklin	Planning	\$120,437	\$44,050
Senior Planner		Rocklin	Planning	\$96,013	\$28,641
Manager Of Public Affairs & Economic Growth		Rocklin	Planning	\$93,763	\$33,371
Associate Planner		Rocklin	Planning	\$88,179	\$33,650
Community Development Inspector		Rocklin	Planning	\$77,367	\$29,901
Manager Of Planning Services		Rocklin	Planning	\$73,059	\$17,998
Planning Technician		Rocklin	Planning	\$47,058	\$8,103
Administrative Assistant		Rocklin	Planning	\$36,590	\$7,733
Website Technician		Rocklin	Planning	\$22,197	\$3,612
Planning Technician		Rocklin	Planning	\$20,456	\$3,647
Office Assistant II		Rocklin	Planning	\$12,257	\$4,685
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$3,600	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$3,600	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$3,600	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$2,700	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$1,800	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$1,800	\$0
Planning Commission		Rocklin	Planning	\$1,800	\$0